
 AGHA Band Order Form 
VIA Online: To fill out the fillable PDF, type in your details directly, save the PDF to your 
computer, and then attach the file to your email to send to: gianthomers@gmail.com. Please 
pay for your bands here: https://www.americangianthomers.com/store.html. 

VIA Postal Mail: To complete the fillable PDF, type in your information and print a copy to 
mail. Alternatively, you can print out a copy and handwrite your information to mail. Once 
complete, please mail your band payment and this document to: 

AGHA Secretary/Treasurer
Clifton Padgett 

1351 Rd Ee 
Satanta, KS 67870 

Member Information
Date: 

Name: 

Address: 
City, State, Zip Code: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Please select the rate chart according to how you would like your bands: 

Automatic Series Band Rate Chart

Automatic series band rates 
(shipping included)  

Automatic bands are automatically 
assigned. 

Cash/Check Rates Due # Website Rates Due # 

25 Count $19.50 25 Count $22.00 
50 Count $32.00 50 Count $35.00 

75 Count $44.50 75 Count $47.50 

100 Count $57.00 100 Count $60.00 

Shipping (Included) Shipping (Included) 

TOTAL: TOTAL: 

Bid Series Band Rate Chart 
*BID BANDS start on September 1st of each year and close on December 15th.

Bid series bands are bid on according to the 
band number series you would like for the 
year. 

Cash/Check Bid # Website Bid # 

25 Count 25 Count 

50 Count 50 Count 
75 Count 75 Count 

100 Count 100 Count 

Shipping $7.00 Shipping $7.00 

TOTAL: TOTAL: 

Bid series 1st choice: Bid series 2nd choice: 

mailto:gianthomers@gmail.com
https://www.americangianthomers.com/store.html

	Date: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip Code: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Due1950: 
	1950: 
	Due2200: 
	2200: 
	Due3200: 
	3200: 
	Due3500: 
	3500: 
	Due4450: 
	4450: 
	Due4750: 
	4750: 
	Due5700: 
	5700: 
	Due6000: 
	6000: 
	TOTAL: 
	TOTAL_2: 
	Bid25 Count: 
	25 Count: 
	Bid25 Count_2: 
	25 Count_2: 
	Bid50 Count: 
	50 Count: 
	Bid50 Count_2: 
	50 Count_2: 
	Bid75 Count: 
	75 Count: 
	Bid75 Count_2: 
	75 Count_2: 
	Bid100 Count: 
	100 Count: 
	Bid100 Count_2: 
	100 Count_2: 
	700TOTAL: 
	700TOTAL_2: 
	Bid series 1st choice: 
	Bid series 2nd choice: 


