

AGHA Band Order Form

VIA Online: To fill out the fillable PDF, type in your details directly, save the PDF to your computer, and then attach the file to your email to send to: gianthomers@gmail.com. Please pay for your bands here: https://www.americangianthomers.com/store.html.

VIA Postal Mail: To complete the fillable PDF, type in your information and print a copy to mail. Alternatively, you can print out a copy and handwrite your information to mail. *Once complete, please mail your band payment and this document to:*



AGHA Secretary/Treasurer Clifton Padgett 1351 Rd Ee Satanta, KS 67870

Member Information				
Date:				
Name:				
Address:				
City, State, Zip Code:				
Phone:				
Email:				

Please select the rate chart according to how you would like your bands:

Automatic Series Band Rate Chart								
Automatic series band rates (shipping included)	Cash/Check	Rates	Due	#	Website	Rates	Due	#
	25 Count	\$19.50			25 Count	\$22.00		
	50 Count	\$32.00			50 Count	\$35.00		
	75 Count	\$44.50			75 Count	\$47.50		
	100 Count	\$57.00			100 Count	\$60.00		
Automatic bands are automatically								
assigned.	Shipping	(Included)			Shipping	cluded)		
	TOTA	\L:			TOTAL:			

Bid Series Band Rate Chart							
*BID BANDS start on September 1st of each year and close on December 15th.							
Bid series bands are bid on according to the band number series you would like for the	Cash/Check	Bid	#		Website	<u>Bid</u>	<u>#</u>
	25 Count				25 Count		
	50 Count				50 Count		
year.	75 Count				75 Count		
year.	100 Count				100 Count		
	Shipping	\$7.00			Shipping	\$7.00	
	TOTAL:				TOTAL:		

Bid series 1 st choice:	Bid series 2 nd choice: